CLUB CICLISTA FRAGA
Pos Dorsal Nombre
1 472 ROBERT VISA MIR
2 327 ELOY MONTULL JOVER
3 497  DANIEL BETRIAN QUIBUS
4 312  ADRIAN HERNANDEZ RAMOS
5 366 RUBEN MONTULL
6 342  MIGUEL ANGEL CALVO SIERRA
7 106  ISMAEL MUR JORDAN
8 331 ROBERTO ZAZURCA VILAR
9 322 ANTONIO RUIZ GARCIA
10 321  JEAN-LUC BOURQUE
11 80  FRAN CABRERA GUARDIOLA
12 484  SALVADOR RICART CORT{
13 368 ALEJANDRO LAFUENTE IBARZ
14 453  ADOLFO SASOT PUEYO
15 478  ANTONIO CAMARASA SERRATE
16 474 IVAN PUNTOS RIVAS
17 341  CARLOS MAYORGA IBARZ
18 476  CARLOS LOPEZ GUILLEN
19 340  ENRIC IBARS GODIA
20 486  DAVID CANALES ROYES
21 316  FRANCISCO JAVIER SOTILLO RUIZ
22 334  JORDI MANONELLES SANS
23 41  EMILI FONT SANMIGUEL
24 354  SANTI RODRIGUEZ IGLESIAS
25 470  JULIO ANTONIO VERA FERRER
26 460 ANTONIO ARIBAU PIO
27 239 BRAULIO CRESPO PACHECO
28 482  JAVIER CASABONA VAL
29 326  JOEL PORCEL DEL OLMO
30 339 JOSE VIVES PICO
31 359  ESTEBAN FERRERO LOPEZ
32 483  DANIEL ORGANERO GUERRERO
33 480 FRANK CAMPAYO FRANCO
34 493  PABLO UTRILLA CHINE
35 241  SERGIO BURON MOLES
36 479  NACHO NOVIALS FLORENSA
37 489  OSCAR ROCHA CASTELLS
38 477  MARC SISO VILAGRASA
39 328 EDGAR PEREZ CASANOVA
40 490  IGOR RIOJA ESTEBAN
41 492  IKER ROYES LABRADOR
42 499  XAVI PAIRES SOLA
43 336  JAVIER SASOT ZAPATER
44 71 MARC CASADO IRIGARAY
45 330 ADOLFO PEREZ LASIERRA
46 329  JOSE MARIA SANJUAN ABAD
47 323 ABEL SERRANO TENA
48 318  JAVIER PARDINO PEREZ
49 324  VICTOR LAPENA LLERA
50 496 JOAQUIM GAVALDA HIDALGO
51 325  VICENG TRIQUELL DOMEYO
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Equipo
BTT BELLVIS
TEAM BENI MOTO BIKES
CLUB CICLISTA FRAGA

CLUB CICLISTA FRAGA

C.C. SAIDI

EXTREMBIKER FRAGA

CLUB CICLISTA MOLLERUSSA
CLUB CICLISTA FRAGA

CLUB CICLISTA FRAGA

CLUB CICLISTA FRAGA

C.C. SAIDI

GIMENELLS
BTT LA SEGARRA

CLUB CICLISTA FRAGA
CLUB CICLISTA FRAGA
CLUB CICLISTA FUENTES
BIKEPALAU

CLUB CICLISTA FUENTES
CLUB CICLISTA FRAGA
CLUB CICLISTA FRAGA
L'ASPDENYA D'ALCARRAS
CLUB CICLISTA FRAGA

CLUB CICLISTA FRAGA

BTT ZARAGOZA

CLUB CICLISTA FRAGA

PRUEBA DE LARGO RECORRIDO
POR LOS MONEGROS

Tiempo
META
01:33:32
01:41:40
01:49:21
01:50:29
01:56:40
01:57:48
01:58:18
01:59:36
01:59:44
02:00:20
02:00:35
02:01:13
02:01:14
02:01:14
02:01:34
02:03:12
02:03:49
02:03:59
02:05:02
02:05:34
02:05:35
02:05:38
02:06:16
02:06:41
02:07:23
02:07:41
02:08:34
02:09:07
02:10:48
02:10:48
02:10:48
02:11:05
02:11:09
02:11:52
02:12:06
02:12:07
02:12:23
02:12:57
02:13:33
02:14:08
02:16:22
02:16:23
02:17:03
02:17:10
02:17:13
02:17:15
02:17:45
02:18:43
02:19:02
02:19:02
02:19:10

Km/h Dif.
25,7  0:00:00
23,6  0:08:08
21,9  0:15:48
21,7 0:16:57
20,6  0:23:08
20,4  0:24:16
20,3 0:24:46
20,1  0:26:03
20,0 0:26:12
19,9 0:26:48
19,9  0:27:03
19,8 0:27:41
19,8 0:27:41
19,8  0:27:42
19,7  0:28:02
19,5 0:29:40
19,4  0:30:17
19,4 0:30:27
19,2  0:31:29
19,1  0:32:02
19,1 0:32:03
19,1  0:32:05
19,0  0:32:43
18,9  0:33:09
18,8  0:33:51
18,8 0:34:08
18,7  0:35:01
18,6  0:35:34
18,3 0:37:16
18,3  0:37:16
18,3  0:37:16
18,3 0:37:33
18,3  0:37:37
18,2  0:38:20
18,2  0:38:33
18,2  0:38:35
18,1 0:38:51
18,0  0:39:25
18,0  0:40:00
17,9 0:40:36
17,6 0:42:50
17,6 0:42:50
17,5 0:43:31
17,5  0:43:37
17,5 0:43:40
17,5 0:43:42
17,4  0:44:13
17,3  0:45:11
17,3  0:45:30
17,3  0:45:30
17,2 0:45:38
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X TROTAMONS 2013

PRUEBA DE LARGO RECORRIDO

CLASIFICACION RUTA 40 Km. -

CLUB CICLISTA FRAGA 07/04/2013
Tiempo

Pos Dorsal Nombre Equipo META Km/h Dif.

52 471  LARISA HOSLEAG 02:19:54 17,2 0:46:22
53 468 GONZALO NOVIALS FLORENSA 02:20:25 17,1  0:46:53
54 494  DAVID LARROYA LOPEZ 02:21:18 17,0  0:47:46
55 491  ALBERTO VILLAS 02:21:18 17,0  0:47:46
56 317 MARCOS PALLARUELO BERGES 02:23:08 16,8  0:49:36
57 463  DAVID FIGUEROLA PALLARUELO C.C. SAIDI 02:23:09 16,8  0:49:37
58 500 CHRISTIAN OLMEDO CALANDA BTT AGUAVIVA 02:24:18 16,6  0:50:45
59 319 JAIME MOYA RUIZ 02:25:41 16,5  0:52:09
60 332 ESTHER QUILEZ MIRET ASPARDENYA ALCARRAS 02:27:09 16,3  0:53:37
61 333  VICTOR BERNIS 02:27:13 16,3  0:53:41
62 475 EDUARDO JIMENEZ DIAZ 02:28:57 16,1  0:55:25
63 335 JAVIER ARIBAU GUARDIOLA CLUB CICLISTA FRAGA 02:29:21 16,1  0:55:49
64 459  ALFREDO CASTELLO SAN AGUSTIN 02:29:57 16,0  0:56:24
65 338 JORDI PUIG FITA 02:30:02 16,0 0:56:30
66 485  JAVIVALEN RAFALES 02:30:45 15,9  0:57:13
67 465  JOSE LUIS AGUDO HERNANDEZ 02:31:14 15,9  0:57:42
68 311 OSCAR PONZ EGEA 02:31:41 15,8  0:58:09
69 488  SERGIO COLL IBARS 02:31:41 15,8  0:58:09
70 487  JOSE ANTONIO COLL BEAN 02:31:42 158  0:58:10
71 310 NICOLAS PONZ GINER C.C. ACANIZ 02:31:42 15,8  0:58:10
72 495  JOSEP CABASES JORNET 02:33:06 15,7  0:59:33
73 454  RAUL IBARZ VILA 02:34:58 15,5  1:01:26
74 344  DANIEL UTRILLA OSIPOVA CLUB CICLISTA FRAGA 02:36:23 15,3  1:02:51
75 343 JOSE MANUEL UTRILLA MINANA CLUB CICLISTA FRAGA 02:36:24 15,3  1:02:52
76 313 FERNANDO GABAS 02:38:20 15,2  1:04:47
77 451  MARIA PILAR BARBA ARRANZ 02:38:32 15,1  1:05:00
78 450  MARIA PILAR MORLANS LOIDI 02:38:33 151  1:05:01
79 498  JOSE ALBERTO TURMO JOVE C.C. SAIDI 02:38:35 15,1  1:05:03
80 314 RAULESPURZ 02:39:22 15,1  1:05:50
81 315 JOSE RAMON RIOS 02:39:25 151  1:05:52
82 466  LUIS MIGUEL SANZ PEREZ 02:50:42 14,1  1:17:10
83 455  FRANCISCO JIMENEZ TIENDA 03:06:52 12,8  1:33:20
84 458  MIGUEL HERNANDEZ CALVO 03:07:21 12,8  1:33:49
85 457  LIDIA HERNANDEZ MONERRIS 03:08:37 12,7  1:35:05
86 456  JOSE IGNACIO CASELLAS DE ASPRER 03:08:37 12,7  1:35:05
87 320 JULEN MARTINEZ ARROYO TEAM BENI MOTO BIKES 03:11:42 12,5  1:38:09
88 461  FCO. JAVIER GILABERT GINER 03:15:01 12,3  1:41:29
89 462 VENTURA HERNAN ARREGUI 03:15:22 12,3  1:41:50
90 467  ISABEL GOMEZ MARCO 03:20:20 12,0  1:46:48
91 464  JOSE MIGUEL SALO BELTRAN 04:05:36 9,8  2:32:04

452  AGUSTIN MONLLOR SANCHEZ
469  JORGE VILLAGRASA LABRADOR CLUB CICLISTA FRAGA

337 CARLOS CAPDEVILA BELIO
371 JOSEP BIAU ARESTE
473  ESTER BAIGES ALEU BTT BELLVIS
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